
 School Calendar  

2015-2016  

Aug. 18  Tuesday  In-service begins 9:00 a.m.  

Aug. 24  Monday  First day of school, 8:30 a.m.  

Sept. 7  Monday  No school, Labor Day  

Sept. 25  Friday  No school, Fair Day  

Oct. 2  Friday  Progress reports  

Oct. 14  Wednesday  PSAT, grades 9-11  

Oct. 16  Friday  Fall pictures—individual & class  

Oct. 23  Friday  End of 1st  quarter (43 days)  

Oct. 26  Monday  11:30 a.m. release, parent/teacher conf.  

Oct. 28  Wednesday  Report cards  

Nov. 12-13  Thursday – Friday  No School; Teacher In-service  

Nov. 20  Friday  Thanksgiving Feast  

Nov. 23-27  Monday – Friday  No school, Thanksgiving break  

Dec. 4  Friday  Progress reports  

Dec. 15  Tuesday  Christmas program, 7:00 p.m.  

Dec. 16  Wednesday  11:30 a.m. release, Christmas parties  

Dec. 17 – Jan. 3   No school, Christmas break  

Jan. 4  Monday  Classes resume  

Jan. 15  Friday  End of 2nd  quarter (41 days) 

Jan. 18  Monday  No school, MLK Day  

Jan. 20  Wednesday  Report cards  

Jan. 22  Friday  Talent Show  

Feb. 5  Friday  Donuts with Parents, 7:30-8:15  

Feb. 15  Monday  No school, Presidents’ Day  

Feb. 19  Friday  Progress reports  

Feb. 22-26  Monday - Friday  Spiritual Emphasis Trip, 7th -12th    

Mar. 3  Thursday  Science Fair  

Mar. 7-11  Monday – Friday  No school, Spring Break  

Mar. 24  Thursday  End 3rd  quarter (42 days)  

Mar. 25  Friday  No school, Good Friday  

Apr. 30  Wednesday  Report Cards  

Apr. 4-8  Monday - Friday  TerraNova Testing  

Apr. 15  Friday  Spring pictures – individual & graduates  

April 29  Friday  Progress reports  

May 13  Friday  Field Day  

May 24  Tuesday  Graduation: K5, 4:30pm; 6, 8, 12, 7:00pm 

May 25  Wednesday  End of 4th  (43 days) 11: 30 a.m. release  

May 25  Wednesday Afternoon  In-service  

 


